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Support for better life!

ToeOFF® Short

ToeOFF® Short is specifically developed to accommodate individuals with shorter

stature, slightly broader-shaped tibia, and wider foot at the metatarsal area.
ToeOFF® Short has a heel height that is 7 mm in all sizes.

Recommended Range Of Application
ToeOFF® are designed to manage footdrop in conditions such as Stroke, Multiple
Sclerosis, Post Polio Syndrome, Muscular Dystrophy, Spinal Cord Injuries, Traumatic
Brain Injuries, Guillian-Barre Syndrome, Charcot-Marie-Tooth, Myelomeningocele,
Neuropathy or Cerebral Palsy. ToeOFF® are designed to support gait in conditions

such as Posterior Tibialis Tendon Dysfunction (PTTD) and toe amputations.

BlueROCKER® can also be used for patial foot amputations, most proximal level is

Chopart.

Contraindications
ToeOFF® should not be used when patients present with foot and/or leg ulcers,
moderate to severe edema, moderate to severe foot deformities, severe proximal
defcits (e.g. quadriceps spasticity, genu valgum or varum, genu recurvatum), severe

spasticity.

Item No.

289901011
289901012
289901013
289902011
289902012
289902013

Model

ToeOFF Short, Black
ToeOFF Short, Black
ToeOFF Short, Black
ToeOFF Short, Black
ToeOFF Short, Black
ToeOFF Short, Black

Size
Small
Medium
Large
Small
Medium

Large
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L/R
Left
Left
Left
Right
Right
Right

Shoe Size
32-35
35-38
38-42
32-35
35-38
38-42

Toe OFF®short

Footplate Length
21,5cm
23,5cm
25,5cm
21,5cm
23,5cm
25,5cm

Height
29,5cm
32cm
34 cm
29,5cm
32cm
34 cm



