

ToeOFF® Short

ToeOFF® Short is specifically developed to accommodate individuals with shorter stature, slightly broader-shaped tibia, and wider foot at the metatarsal area. ToeOFF® Short has a heel height that is 7 mm in all sizes.

Recommended Range Of Application

ToeOFF® are designed to manage footdrop in conditions such as Stroke, Multiple Sclerosis, Post Polio Syndrome, Muscular Dystrophy, Spinal Cord Injuries, Traumatic Brain Injuries, Guillian-Barre Syndrome, Charcot-Marie-Tooth, Myelomeningocele, Neuropathy or Cerebral Palsy. ToeOFF® are designed to support gait in conditions such as Posterior Tibialis Tendon Dysfunction (PTTD) and toe amputations. BlueROCKER® can also be used for patial foot amputations, most proximal level is Chopart.

Contraindications

ToeOFF® should not be used when patients present with foot and/or leg ulcers, moderate to severe edema, moderate to severe foot deformities, severe proximal defcits (e.g. quadriceps spasticity, genu valgum or varum, genu recurvatum), severe spasticity.

Toe OFF® SHORT



Item No.	Model	Size	L/R	Shoe Size	Footplate Length	Height
289901011	ToeOFF Short, Black	Small	Left	32-35	21,5 cm	29,5 cm
289901012	ToeOFF Short, Black	Medium	Left	35-38	23,5 cm	32 cm
289901013	ToeOFF Short, Black	Large	Left	38-42	25,5 cm	34 cm
289902011	ToeOFF Short, Black	Small	Right	32-35	21,5 cm	29,5 cm
289902012	ToeOFF Short, Black	Medium	Right	35-38	23,5 cm	32 cm
289902013	ToeOFF Short, Black	Large	Right	38-42	25,5 cm	34 cm